TORONTO ARGONAUTS DEPTH CHART

vs Winnipeg Blue Bombers - July 27, 2018 - Investors Group Field - Winnipeg, MB

CFL

29 KANNEH* 20 WEBSTER 25 YELL*
5 GABRIEL 7 WOODSON
23 HEATH* HB S HB 3 DARBY*
CB CB
99 HARRINGTON#
28 JORDAN* 45 HERDMAN
6 BALL* 24 TUGGLE* 26 VAUGHN*
LB LB LB
93 GAYDOSH
75 WALKER 97 BISHOP* 49 FINLEY 18 STRIKER*
94 BELTRE* 98 WYNN* 90 LAING 92 DAVIS*
DE DT DT DE
LT LG C RT
i 69 CAMPBELL* 57 HOLMES 61 McEWEN 50 WASHINGTON* 54 VAN ZEYL
81 SMITH 65SACKEY 68 KOLANKOWSK] 67 CAMPBELL 82 WILLIAMS
16 JONES
19 GREEN® “ 2 FRANKLIN® 84 NOEL 10 EDWARDS*
14 BETHEL-THOMPSON* 11 CHARETTE
38 CROSS 9 PRUKOP* 32 WILDER JR*
30 JACKSON*
35 BURKS*
K/P LS KR/PR
17PFEFFER 58 REINHART 30 JACKSON®

* Denotes International
# Denotes 2018 CFL Draft Selection
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Last Name, First
FRANKLIN, James*
DARBY, Alden*
GABRIEL, Jermaine
BALL, Marcus*
WOODSON, Robert
PRUKOP, Dakota*
EDWARDS, Armanti*
CHARETTE, Alex
BETHEL-THOMPSON, McLeod*
JONES, Brian
PFEFFER, Ronnie
STRIKER, Eric*
GREEN, S.J.*
WEBSTER, Matt
HEATH, T.J.*
TUGGLE, Justin*
YELL Ronnie*
VAUGHN, Cassius*
JORDAN, Akeem*
KANNEH, Abdul*
JACKSON, Martese*
WILDER JR., James*

|BURKS, Brandon®

CROSS, Declan
HERDMAN, Justin
FINLEY, Jeff

VAN ZEYL, Chris
HOLMES, Tyler
REINHART, Jake
WASHINGTON, Brandon*
MCEWEN, Sean
SACKEY,D.J.
CAMPBELL, Jamal
KOLANKOWSKI, Chris
CAMPBELL, William*
WALKER, Cameron
SMITH, Rodney*
WILLIAMS, Malcolm
NOEL, Llevi

LAING, Cleyon
DAVIS, Troy*
GAYDOSH, Linden
BELTRE, Frank*
BISHOP, Ken*

WYNN, Dylan*
HARRINGTON, Sean#

Pos.

QB
DB
DB
LB

DB
QB
WR
WR

WR
KIP
DL
SB
DB
DB
DL
DB
DB
LB
DB
RB
RB
RB
FB
LB
LB
oL
0G
LS
oL

oL
oL
oL
oL
DL
WR
WR
WR
DL
DL
DL
DE
DL
DL
LB

Ht.
6.02
5.11
5.10
6.01
6.00
6.02
5.10
6.01
6.04
6.04
5.11
5.11
6.02
5.11
6.01
6.03
5.10
5.11
6.01
5.10
5.06
6.02
5.09
5.11
6.01
6.03
6.06
6.04
6.00
6.03
6.03
6.05
6.07
6.02
6.05
6.04
6.06
6.03
6.02
6.03
6.02
6.04
6.02
6.00
6.02
6.04

Wt.
225
195
185
209
197
205
190
200
230
233
185
230
216
190
181
247
185
195
255
175
192
232
208
230
235
260
312
299
228
320
297
300
300
292
308
237
219
221
210
280
245
298
246
306
283
228

D.O.B.
21-Jul-91
22-Jun-92
14-Mar-90
21-Jul-87
04-Oct-95
17-Oct-93
08-Mar-90
09-Jan-92
03-Jul-88
02-Apr-92
17-Jun-92
01-Oct-93
20-Jun-85
25-Apr-92
11-Sep-87
04-Jan-90
15-Apr-91
03-Nov-87
17-Aug-85
03-Sep-90
20-May-92
14-Apr-92
01-Nov-93
25-Jul-93
21-Jul-94
19-Oct-91
04-Sep-83
24-Jul-88
25-Nov-89
13-Aug-88
27-Jun-93
06-Sep-93
15-Oct-93
07-Feb-92
06-Jul-91
10-Nov-92
11-Feb-99
24-May-93
15-Jul-91
21-Nov-90
06-Jan-91
04-Jan-91
28-Jan-90
08-Sep-90
01-Jun-93
01-Sep-95

TORONTO ARGONAUTS NUMERICAL ROSTER

Team CFL
1 4
2 2
6 6
4 4
2 2
2 2
2 3
2 4
2 2
3 3
3 4
1 1
2 12
2 5
2 3
2 2
1 5
2 3
2 2
1 5
2 2
2 2
1 1
3 3
2 2
2 5
10 10
6 6
5 2
2 2
3 3
3 3
3 3
2 2
2 2
4 4
1 1
2 2
3 3
5 6
2 2
2 5
1 4
3 3
2 2
1 1

College
Missouri
Arizona State
Calgary Colts
Memphis
Calgary
Oregon
Appalachian State
Guelph
Sacramento State
Acadia
Laurier
Oklahoma
South Florida
Queen's
Jacksonville St.
Kansas State
San Jose State
Ole Miss
James Madison
New Mexico Highlands
Florida Atlantic
Florida State
Troy
McMaster
Simon Fraser
Guelph
McMaster
Tulsa
Guelph
Miami
Calgary
Toronto
York
York
Michigan
Guelph
Florida State
Langley (CJFL)
Windsor (CJFL)
lowa State
Central Florida
Calgary
Towson
Northern lllinois
Oregon State
Michigan State

ALPHABETICAL ROSTER COACHING STAFF

Last Name, First
BALL, Marcus*
BELTRE, Frank*
BETHEL-THOMPSON, McLeod*
BISHOP, Ken*
BURKS, Brandon*
CAMPBELL, Jamal
CAMPBELL, William*
CHARETTE, Alex
CROSS, Declan
DARBY, Alden*
DAVIS, Troy*
EDWARDS, Armanti*
FINLEY, Jeff
FRANKLIN, James*
GABRIEL, Jermaine
GAYDOSH, Linden
GREEN, S.J.*
HARRINGTON, Sean#
HEATH, T.J.*
HERDMAN, Justin
HOLMES, Tyler
JACKSON, Martese*
JONES, Brian
JORDAN, Akeem*
KANNEH, Abdul*
KOLANKOWSKI, Chris
LAING, Cleyon
MCEWEN, Sean
NOEL, Llevi
PFEFFER, Ronnie
PRUKOP, Dakota*
REINHART, Jake
SACKEY,D.J.
SMITH, Rodney*
STRIKER, Eric*
TUGGLE, Justin*
VAN ZEYL, Chris
VAUGHN, Cassius*
WALKER, Cameron
WASHINGTON, Brandon*
WEBSTER, Matt
WILDER JR., James*
WILLIAMS, Malcolm
WOODSON, Robert
WYNN, Dylan*

YELL, Ronnie*

No.

6
94
14
97
35
67
69
1"
38

3
92
10
49

2

5
93
19
99
23
45
57
30
16
28
29
68
90
61
84
17

9
58
65
81
18
24
54
26
75
59
20
32
82

7
98
25

General Manager: Jim Popp
Head Coach: Marc Trestman

Linebackers Coach: Greg Quick

Offensive Coordinator/Receivers: Tommy Condell
Defensive Coordinator: Mike Archer
Special Teams Coordinator: Kevin Eiben
Offensive Line Coach: Jonathan Himebauch
Quarterbacks Coach: Anthony Calvillo
Running Backs Coach: Josh Moore
Defensive Line Coach: Kerry Locklin

Defensive Backs Coach: Tyron Brackenridge

Asst. Special Teams Coach: Wendell Avery
Def. Quality Control Coach: Gavin Lake

Asst. Offensive Line Coach: Justin Poindexter
Strength and Conditioning: J. Aggabao

PRACTICE ROSTER

No. Last Name, First Pos.
00 ADDISON,Bralon* WR
13 ALFORD, Mario* WR
27 DOWLING, Jonathan* DB
37 COVINGTON Anthony* DB
43 ROBERSON, Marcus* DB
53  BIEWALD, John DL
64 CAGE Isiah* oL
89 WHITE, Myles* WR
91 FOSTER, Evan DE
95 BARRY, Hassan DL

INJURED LIST

No. Last Name, First (Games) Pos.
0  SEARS, Johnny* (6) DB
1 COOMBS, Anthony (6) WR
8 REED, Taylor* (6) LB
12 KWEMO, Nelkas# (6) LB
15 RAY, Ricky* (6) QB

21 FORD, Qudarius* (6) DB

33 GINGRAS-GAGNON, Simon (1) RB

36 WASHINGTON, Trumaine* (1) DB

39  BLACK, Matt (6) DB

44 McCLUSTER, Dexter* (1) RB

41 ONYEKA, Nakas (6) LB

47 PLUMMER, Terrance* (1) LB

48 WOODS, Bear* (6) LB

88 RALPH, Jimmy (1) WR

* denotes international
# denotes 2018 CFL draft pick




